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HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 222050635 IVE:
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058 VEWL.#:

I-171#: Y NO

EXIT VISA#:
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM :

{Tvo Capies)

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly
interned in rec-education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
aduxission via the Orderly Departure FProgram cao be estahlished.

APPLICANT TN VIETNAM LAM NGO VINS
Tast Middle First

Current Mddress: L/ PBIS T™EAIYEN THIEN THUAT , P! S, Rug s
] TP, <Ok auvh
Date of Birth: A~ (L -(4y 2 Place of Birth: (T M R

Previéus Occupatiop (befare 1975) W/O NNAE - Senid N @2;/60\') {(x¥

(Rank & Positiom)

TIME SPENT TN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Detes: From Auwih L 70 %o X9 (. 1875
. Years: (9] ”rllontht: I's} ‘Days: ¢)3

SPONSOR'S NAME: CARRG T MQON&
Reame

T

A rman and Wnlehhone Wombar T
S mm s mreem memae o e

‘f -
NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUATNTANCES IN THE U.S. .

Rame, Address & Telepbopne Number Relstionship

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Catecgory I of the ODP criteria
and have pot filed an Affidavit of Relationship {ACR), you sre encoursged to do so.

Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on
IRS Form I-130 must do so.

DATE PREPARED: d_ ¢ _¥9

o I S e am o

PRGN ————
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" U.S. CITIZEN (Quee tich Hoa-Xyl:_  Yes {co): i~ No (Khong):

BOI GULA-DINE TU-NEARN

ZATE, PLACLZ OF BIRTY
{Naz, noi siah)
SEX {(Nam hav Xu) H

MARITAL STATUS

{Tinh trang cia dinh}:
~ALUDREES IN VIZTNAM :
{Cia chi tai Viev-Nanm)

POLITICAL PRISONER {(Co

VN GOVERNMENT (Trong ch

APPLICATION FOR 0.0.2.

v

NUMBER OF DEPINDENTS AC

(T2

TRI VIIT-NAM  PLO. BOX 5433 ARLINGTIN, ¢

LINGTON, VA, 22z0%-I83:
INTAKE TORM {(Twc Ceples) o .
MAU DON VE LY-LICH HO SO _RO7TU¢C
. LEAZ R A S AR 2R J —
LA ~GC S NITHH
Last (Texn Ee; ¥iogd.e (Giuva) First (Ten gol}
X 1Y 1wl
Month (Thaag) sev {Ngav) Year [Nam}
Maia (Nam): V/ Female (Nu):

Single (Doc than): Warried (Co lap gia éinn): v

: — — -
32 ?}‘:X SNty Faow ¥ {z.u.ﬁf"

L
T

. : . ", .
"ﬁ-’uﬁ, R AR oW uluxj

la tu nhan tai VN hay kheng): Yes (Co) ¥~ No {Xheng)___

1% Yes (Neuw ceo): From (Tw): X-L_ru To (Deny: S L. Py
FLACE OF RE-EDUCATION:
CRM? (Trai ta)
SROFESSION (Nghe nghiep): W 1 wpa &
EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My): T [ Taglac A L,\, (S ‘,'n‘ﬂ{u.(_u, Fizs )
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac): wl/ b * i

inh phu V¥)} Position (Chuc vu):

Date (nam):

{Da ¢o nap don cho ODP): VYes (Co): ‘/

IV Number (So ho s0):_ Mg
No (Khong): -

COMPANYING (So nguoi di theo): L (uga R cen
n than nkan thap tung) Xin chl ben sau voi cay cu chi i
Tia ¢hi lien lac tai VN): -’;«.ﬁg *:u;; VS

NAMEZ & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bac

CARRG s iy

RELATIONSHIP? WITH PRISO

NAME & SIGNATURE: fhvee~ T c:a.:z'.,/;—r’

NER (Lien he voi tu nhan tal VN): b{ )

ADDRIBS & TELEFPHONE OF
{(Ten, Chu kv, Dia chi v

LE

INFORMANT
a2 Dien thcai cua ncuoci dien éon nay)
THAnE TR AR

DATE :

Month

(Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)
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INSTRUCTIONS .

This maol cord is issued 1o persons anlitied 1o meah without - horge ond i
volid only when presented by the indinducl whmms. tignaters sposors
brelow.
Meol cord will be terned in 1o the euthariting officiol when ony of e
taltowing conditicas exin:

o, When subsistence without (horge iy so longﬂ dmho"ni

b Upon permarem chonge of stotion. . .

€. When individual is yeporoted from the service.

d When individeal 1 in 0 TOY or leave status.
Vicdotion sl these inatructions ar vnav)hnﬂ.ud e of (ovd wm whpst
oftender 15 disciplinary ottion.

B

t hove read and undentond the obove imilruchioss,
A

SIGNATURE 8& sT\n "
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NATIONAL OFFICE

QSTATES @

=Y | S MIGRATION AND REFUGEE SERVICES
g‘ 'g 1312 MASSACHUSETTS AVENUE, N.W. & WASHINGTON, D.C.20005 : .
CONFERENCE 202/650-8625 Tol: 710 £22 1184 ATTN: MRS ‘

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were
formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that
eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly mparture Program
can be eatablished, 3

Applicant in Vietnam L.A‘M | L&Ei \}}tHH
Last M First

Qurrent Address

Date of Birth &Sl 'If’"t 14 133:1_, Place of Bzrth Qa :hlﬁﬂ, Q =EE ,ﬂ{_

Nauwes of Accompanying Relatives/Dependents .

Time Spent in a Re-education Camp: [etes: ?rm&ﬁ,& Z_S ﬂam

Rames of Relatives/Acquaintances in the U.S.

NAME RELATIORSHIP NAME RELATIONSHIP

Huori& THE CARRO  AUNT IN tAwW

Form Completed By:

TRAG- T. LE
Nexse

—— g

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the OLP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR)}, you are encouraged to do

50, Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in vietnam
on INS Form I-130 must do so.

USCC Form D
(12/84)



HATIONAL OFFICE

CSTATES 2

MM MIGRATION AND REFUGEE SERVICES
g‘,g 1112 MASBACHUGETTS AVENUE, N. W, « WASHINGTON, D. C. 20008
EDNFERENCE o ] Tolex MEII ATTH: MRS

USCC Case Mumber: #VN.7550. ..

Dear Friend: IM ffaﬁc V\:«L

I bave your letter requesting that we assist you in emigrating
to the United States. We will certainly do everything we can to help
you reunite with your close relatives in this country or to be admitted
——into . the United States as. a_refugee.under the Refugee Act of 1980 and.
within the framework of the Orderly Departure Program (ODP).

You may be interested in knowing that under the ODP criteria a
person in the United States {(not necessarily a U.S. Citizen or perma-
nent resident) can qualify the following relatives to come to the U.5.:
‘spouses, sons and daughters, brothers, and sisters, parents, grandpar-
ents and ummarried Grandchildren. Where applicable, spouses and
unmarried sons and daughters may accompany the principal beneficiary
(Group 1). Other humanitarian groups include: former employees of the
U.S. Government for at least one year of service (Group 2); persons
with close ties to the U.S. such as former employees of American com-
panies; persons in the military or c¢ivil service of the former Vietna-
mese Government who were closely associated with U.S. Programs in )
Vietnam befors 1975 etc....(Group 3). -

However, decisions about who may leave Vietnam and when they may
leave are up to the Vietnamese authorities. Pending the issuance of
an Exit Permit and the listing of your hame on the Joint Working List,
you are urged to provide your anchor relative in the United States all
necessary documents establishing the close relationship. If you do not
have any relatives in this coumtry and if you meet the requirements of

_ the above-mentioned Humanitariap Groups_ 2 or 3, you should contact the
ODP office directly at the following address:

PNV,

-

Orderly Departure Program Office
131 Sol Tien Sian

South Sathorn Roa

Bangkok 12, Thailand

Be assured of our continuing total cbmmitment and concern for
your cause.

Most sincerely, .

Director -



vour name: i) CARBO  THI  HUONG Phone: (Have)
mxly T Miadle Given (work)
Your Address:
MEeT Strest County/City State  Zip Codde

- Date of Birth: Jugp 7 37 Place of Birth: VIETNAM Naticnality: g@a e -

pate of entry to U.S.: 1974 Proms (country/camp)_ty/A

My Alien Registration Number: (if applicable) A~

Legal Status: Parolee Permanent Resident U.S. Citizen_ ()5S

-1 am fnmg the Aftidavit for the following relstives still in vxetnm to come the Umted

SSESS NATIONAL OF | i

=y 1 g MIGRATION AND REFUGEE SERVICES }

%N‘;ER;'NE:? 1312 MASS.CHUSETTS AVENUE, N.W. @ WASKINGTON, D.C.20005 woF I},ih—n&ﬂ'—
ORDERLY DEPARTURE PROGRAM (VIF NAM)  ycvn mast wumbld -

AFFIDAVIT OF RELATIONSHIP # Vo Fis0

procese of May/ Otlegus
SECTION 1

My Naturallzation Certificate Muwber: (if applicable) V' /0 2093.22

- . —-- . - ——

SECTION 11 : ) r

4

States under the Orderly Departure Program (OOR).
A copy of my. : 1-94 (both udes) I-151 or ] © 1-551 (Mt'
Rasident C'ar,di is attached, ) : ’

1 have med an I-130 {Dmmigrant Visa Petition) for each of my relative(s) priar m

submitting the Affidavit yes v~ mo, If yes, date sutmitted:

date approved: .

NAME W moesxm RELATIONGHIP 1O YOO RADORESS TN VIEDOW
TRAW THT ol o o Rl e o T Ko
LAM T wEoc WGA 6% z_m_c 1 J

LAM TRAY NGuyEY B F- 4577 w v Sop) Is wEoc - oo balat Gy
LARM THINEOC MY} (2927 4 v D Suyeoc N 8

LAM NGoC VMt p- sy -(Ges « « H1SBAID 'S NEOC .

If you ave filirg this affidavit for persons in Vietnam who are eligible for ODP as former
U.S. employees; persons closely associated with U.S. efforts prior o 197$; political
prisoner} ot Mmerasian, please conplete the informatiom in Section IXI and IV.

SECTION IIT

The following are persons in Vietnam known to me and who may be eligible to enter the U.N.
as a former U.S. government employee or close associate to the U.S.; political prisoner;
Asian~Nmerican:

Name of Principal Applicant Date/Place of Birth Relation {(1f any) Address in Vietnam
LAM MNGBC NI Lot 62 (g N coudiy Aluy Gy &Bove.




U,S. GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEE: DESCRIPTION OF PAST ASSOCIATION (of aspplicant}

.S. Goverrment Agency L " Last Title/Grade
ane/Position of Supervisor /

EMPLOYEE OF AMERICAN COMPANY CR CRGANTZATION: . .

i ALY ;& iaw ed
.S.-Conpany, Contractor, Agency, Ocganization or Poundation 45 Ry A i®h LS et
ast Title/Grade: ya Nazoe/FOB tlon of &xpar:{so Vi )
Jonu. V- CNERS, Mhk o5

". EMPLOYEE OF VIETNAMESE GOVERNMENT (prior to 1915):

inistry or Military thit \Ji A Last 'rme/a:ade w/0 o |
‘ane/Position Supervisor Lond Vear /2324 4R 3 sty
Ao 2ila. &AvNer MATE eSS faa'. eFEALT . L CAPYT MASH LT tﬁt?“ﬁm

FORMER ASSOCIATE OF U.S, AND m IN RE-EDIX Rz'mﬂw CAMP 2 '
a8 time spent in re-education camp? Yes )/ No _ Date: from $-4-73" wo f $-7-207

FORMER STUDENT IN U.S. OR ABROAD INUDER U,S. GOVERNMENT SPONSORSHIP:
chool - Location '
ype of Degres or Certiticate

ate of Employment or Training: from to
' ’ Tmonth/year) {month/year)
SIAN-AMERT - Biryle Married #ale Ferale e ——
Name Of the Motters Addresss

ull Name of the U.¥, Ciclzen Father (lf knowm} 3
‘is Qurrent address:

‘BCTION TV s .
ANES OF DEPENDENT/MCCOPANYING BELATIVES __ DATE OF BIKTH __RELATIONSHIP TO P.A.

AODTTIONAL INPORMATION: . .
y | - LY = x P Y . [ ~ ~
KL atlchptence [ NeloRes |, ) PHELS , BIF BRcC
Bhobkow THASURGD  RECEOER AR SIEnE) el 0 € koY U -

. swear that the abows information is true to the best of my knowledge. <«
v /'k&’d—/ T ﬁaﬂ/vg— Subscribed and gworn to before we this Y. day of 12, 19{5

"~ Your S
RN {l:_, L& _ My comission &pir‘a«at Les 8,
Signature of Notary Poblic
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' NATIONAL OFFICE
QSIATES 2| ,
~ AR g MIGRATION AND REFUGEE SERVICES |
g‘ '!.'..c_; © 1312 MASSACHUSETTS AVENUE, NW. ® WASHINGTON, D.C.20005 -
CONFERENCE 202/659-6625 Telex: 710 822 1164 ATTN: MRS ,

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were
formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that
eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly Departure Program
can be established. .

> B
Applicant in vietnan L AM N&OC VI

Last Middle First
Current Add <J7Brs i £es§£ﬂ TG ﬁz!e‘t [ {gg 4@@1{—: %ﬂ% m%z:r
rren ress 1N v’ ‘ﬁ;eﬂ, . et oL r
pate of Birth - A ,,imt 1, 1941 Place of Birth GpA A, EETOAN
Names of Accompanying Relatives/Dependents . . o N .
Ab—
JRAM THE -N&OC . Wife, 1AM THD W60 My, Loullen.

LAM TRAMN NMAUYEN Seu
Time Spent in a Re-education Camp: Dates: Frmé‘% ({-;‘75‘- To Aga__l_zf

Names of Relatives/Acquaintances in the U.S.

NAME - RELATIONSHIP NAME RELATIONSHIP

HuoH& THE CARRD  AUNT IN LAW

Form Campleted By:
TRAG T. LE
Name _

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do

so. Also, persons in the U.S, who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam
on INS Form I-130 must do so. ' : -

UscC Form D
(12/84)




NATIONAL OFFICE .
S STATES 2 . | :
=¥ | l x MIGRATION AND REFUGEE SERVICES
2‘ ' = 1312 MASSACHUSETTS AVENUE, N.W. ® WASHINGTON, D.C.20005 -
CONFERENCE 202/659-6625. Telex: 710 822 1164 ATTN: MRS

-y

- -

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were
formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that
eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly Departure Program
can be established. :

Applicant in_Vietnam

Last Miadle First -

Curr_ent Midress.

. Date of Birth . Place of Birth I

Names of Accaompanying Relatives/Dependents

Time Spent. in a Re-education Camp: Dates: Fram : ' To

Names of Relatives/Acquaintances in the U.S.

NAME mmznzamﬁnp NAME RELATIONSHIP

———— . ——

- - TP el e e P v et el .

— o

Form Campleted By:

Name

Mdress . e

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do _ -
so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Viatnm

‘on INS Form I-130 must do so.

T ... USCC_Form D _

.y e

uz/eu e

- S e iy

TR i 5 Y
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' NATIONAL OFFICE

OSINES S
= ‘ L I MIGRATION AND REFUGEE SERVICES
Z‘ Pn 1312 MASSACHUSETTS AVENUE, N.W."® WASHINGTON, DE20005 ODP IV %
CONFERENCE (1E Knowr)
ORDERLY DEPARTURE PROGRAM (VIETNAM) qsec Ch% QQ‘E&&QL :
AFFIDAVIT OF RELATIONSHIP # Vo L
sporion . DIOCESE OF Hm/ 0‘6&@4_
Your Name: Mr/fis) CARBO THT HQONG‘ Phone (Hame)
Family  Mlddle Given . (Work)
Your Address: -
Number Street T ~ County/City State  Zip Code
Date of Birth: Juhp 7 37 Place of Birth: VIETNAM Nationality: g!‘;gaf,ﬁ = |
Date of Entry to U.S.: |97 | Froms (country/camp)_ty/A R~
My rlien Registration Number: (if applicable) A-
Legzl Status: Parolee Permanent Resident - u.s. Citizen_ S

My Nat.uranzatmn Certificate Number; (if apphcable) I/ /0.2»0 93 R 2

o e aaen . e »..........__.-—-—o»...

———- s s 5 e — . e o ,
i

~X am f11mg the Affidavit for the fol‘ming relatives still 1n vtetnam to ccme the Umted
States under the Orderly Departure Program (ODP). :

A copy of my. . I-94 (both sides) 1-151 or 1-85) (Pamanent '
Rasxdent CarvdS is attached,

1 have fxled an I-130 (Immigrant Visa Petition) for each of my relative(s) prior to
submitting the Affidavit yes v~ __mo, If yes, date submitted: - and
date approved: . - ..

| -

NAME ~ DATE/PLACE OF BII'IH RELATIONSHTP TO YOU ADDRESS IN VIEINAM

TRAY T NG ]g&, 29 194 ¢ Gia Dl c,a-quu\ :
v ZANI Tlh‘ﬂﬁﬂ‘gﬂfﬁ 6“‘2;£2Z£- o

i

LAM TRAM Nanyes JB- 7- 4977 o _» _ Sops f,r_gﬂ ‘RQD%ML&%

LB THINEOC MY - (3-497F e u
LA NGO Y pEbE @- pif-(Gun « n HaSBoVD ’fmwc..
If you are filing this affidavit for persons in Vietnam who are eligible for ODP as former

u.s. employees- persons closely associated with U,S, efforts prior to 1975; political
prisoner) or Amerasxan. please conplete the information in Section III and IV. B .

SECTION III

The following are persons in Vietnam known to me and who may be eligible to enter the U.S.
as a former U.S. government employee or close associate to the U.S.; political prisoner;

Asian-American: . ‘
Name of Principal Applicant Date/Place of Birth Relation (1f any) Address in Vietnam

LAM N&OC NINH P62 G Ng ceeddy AQuy Gy ABove.

P . . PR . . TR |




- T o . i

 ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:

U.S. GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEE: IESCRIPTICN OF PAST ASSOCIATICN (of appllcant)

.S. Government Agency L ~__ Last Title/Grade
ame/Position of Supervxsor /

EMPLOYEE OF AMERICAN COMPANY CR. (RGANIZATI(N'

.S. -Company, Contractor, Agency, Organization or Foundation us s M o ST s . QR}} te_’l
ast Title/Grade: / Name/pPosition of Supervisor / nﬂ‘;?,m
JoHN - V- OWENS, MaY , Cco. JogWh *

. PMPLOYEE OF VIETNAMESE GOVERNMENT (prior to 1975):"

inistry or Military onit \J AL Last Title/Grade WV ‘ o
ame/Position o{ Supervisor G el VAT /3% - i dgdigony G
Avnialau A VNey, MARR HESS 1 ou(,,1 REFELNL | CAPT. f‘f/%H L. t’f:[F(::T{

" FORMER ASSOCIATE-OF U.S. AND INTERNED' IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP: ‘
as time spent in re-education camp? Yes 1 No Date: from §-4¢-71" to f §-7-70"

FORMER STUDENT IN U.S. OR ABBOAD UNTER U.S. GOVERNMENT SPONSORSHIP: |

‘chool . “~ - Location P
ype of Degree or Certificate = N R
ate of Employment or T-ainingT from .~ ~ to

' ' T (rmonth/year) ) (mntp,’year)

H — . s 1
SIAN-AMERICANS: - Sirgle , Married . Male E’emale ———
ull Name of the Mot‘er: Mdress:
ull Name of the U,.8&., Citizen Father (1£ known):

is errent address:.

‘ECTION IV

AMES OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH . RELATIONSHIP TO P.A.

-

e RO e T 100 08 O TR 5 e

MU LG TP bERCE |, DiclORES , WO PHEBYS bIF DERCE
3 C | J
DhpokoR. HAND  RECESED ARD SI6BED  oN 02 woy FsU -

. swear that the above information is true to the best of my knowledge.

v #EC(WL-«/ 7 f/lpﬂ/»—g* Subscribed and sworn to before me this J[_day of’]Z . 19_(_5
" Your slbnature .

My Commission I-:xplreszét .,ea.,t(;\E
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NATIONAL OFFICE

QsTATESZ| . L
=¥ 1 EE MIGRATION ANIS“VRE_FUGEE SERVICES
g‘ ' ‘% 1312 MASSACHUSETTS AVE;UE. N. w * WASHINGYON, D. C. 20008
CONFERENCE 20250 8023 ., Telax: 248303 ATTN: MRS

USCC Case Number: #VN.7850...
Dear Friend: im A’aOC VM«L

I have your letter requesting that we assist you in emigrating -
to the United States. We will certainly do everything we can to help
you reunite with your close relatives in this country or to be admitted - -
sinta.the United States as.a.refugee under the Refugee Act of 1980 and.c.cew--
within the framework of the Orderly Departure Program (ODP). :

You may be interested in knowing that under the ODP criteria a
person in the United States (not necessarily a U.S. Citizen or perma-
nent resident) can gualify the following relatives to come to the U.S.:
‘spouses, sons and daughters, brothers, and sisters, parents, grandpar-
ents and unmarried Grandchildren. Where applicable, spouses and
unmarried sons and daughters may accompany the principal beneficiary
(Group 1). Other humanitarian groups include: former employees of the
U.S. Government for at least one year of service (Group 2); persons
with close ties to the U.S. such as former employees of American com-

_panies; persons in the military or civil service of the former Vietna-
" .mese Government who were closely associated with U.S. Programs in h
Vietnam before 1975 etc....(Group 3). -

However, decisions about -who may leave Vietnam and when they may
leave are up to the Vietnamese authorities. Pending the issuance of
an Exit Permit and the listing of your name on the Joint Working List,
you are urged to provide your anchor relative in the United States all
necessary documents establishing the close relationship. If you do not
have any relatives in this country and if you meet the requirements of

_.the_above-mentioned Humanitariap_Groups.2 or 3, you should contact_the .. _ .

ODP office directly at the following address:

L ad

Orderly Departure Program Office
131 Soi Tien Siang

South Sathorn Road

Bangkok 12, Thailand

Be assured of our continuing total commitment and concern for
your cause. :

Most sincerely, -

* h . McCarthy
Director




DSTATES S - o
LART . MIGRATION AND REFUGEE SERVICES . .
g‘ 'g 1 mssacn’péms AVENUE, N.W. * W.ASHINGTON,’D. C. 20005 ' o
CONFERENCE | 202508625 ' Telex: 248303 ATTN: MRS

‘ _}’Th&’a Qu'y vi, - SQIHG‘ S6USCC: # VN..........

. NATIONAL OFFICE

't

Tleptheo quyr thd nhé cé Quan | USCC glup nhap cgnh Hoa Ky, chung foi tran

» trong t tin quy vi bxet la chung to1 van txep tuc la.m moi vu—:c de gm quy vi aoan tu

',.vv

v31 than nhan & aay ho'!c nhap canh vao nddc ,nay trong khudn khd chdong trinh
goa. la "Chﬁang Trinh Ra Di co Trat Ta" (viét tst ODP).

- - -t - C——

v
-

o . ,Anhan v1en da lam cho- c6 quan cua Chmh Phd My 6 Vlet Nam it. nhat 1 n%in

)]
Chac quy v1 cung mJng khg dd&c tm la theo tieu chuan cua chuong trmh ODP :

~ thi moi ngaal Viet lfnen cd ngu ) Hoa Ky (khong bit buec phai co quy chd thdﬁn

tra My hoac/cong dan MY) cé the xin cho nhing than nhan sau aay dddc nhap canh
Hoa Ky vi ly do nhan dao { nhom Ju tten 1): v5 hoac chong, con tral, con gal, anh.-
chi, em, cha me,. ong ba va cafc chiu nox, ngoa1 chda lz:p gta dinh neng. Khi chu
gia Ehnh audc phep nhap canh th1 ngddi phdi ngdu (v& hoYc chong) va. con ch\fa. co B
gia amh neng co the aﬂéc phep ai theo sang Hoa Ky. :

\ 7 ° ’

- Nhom tha 2 GGSC phep nha canh Hoa Ky vi 1.Y do nhan da.o, om co cac cufu

B o AV ,.admw..ﬁa i T, ~" B
- Nhom thu 3 cung auoc nhag canh Hoa Ky v1 1y 'do nhan dao, gom co nhing
ngﬁfn Vlet trdé’c day lam viec vdi cac cong ty hoac ¢d quan td nhan My, nh\?;xg cdu
cong cbﬁc hoac c&u quan ‘nhan Chmh Phgx Vlet ij trdgc 1975 co nhalng hoat dong

lien he t&:. chuon trmh cx’xa Hoa. Ky v. 3 V. oo D1 nh;en, quyet dmh cho phep xuat

cdnh 13 thuoc tham quyen cac nha chuc trach o Vlet Nam.

‘I‘rong khi 631 chB Ht?é’c cap 1ay phep xuat cznh va ten auoc ghi tre da,nh
sach goi 13 Joint: Workmg List qu vi nengﬁx cho than nhan 8 Hoa Ky nh %g glay .
t8 ching mmh hen he gia dmh nhﬁ khax sinh, gla thu. V.. V.. Cho nhﬁng trliSng .
h5p du tlen 1 ké tren. Neu khong cd than nhan va neu quy vi du dieu kien cua
nhom du tien 2 hoac 3, quy vL.nea tr\fc txep gﬁl cac ta.1 Ileu trén cho C¥ Quan ODP

3 dia chi st day-

Orderly Departure Program
131 Soi Tien Siang

South Sathorn Road

Bangkok 12, Thailand

-®

A7 1 A2 A 7 p , Re
Quy vi ca thé tm la chung tm van txep tuc tich c&: giup do quy vi ae thuc

_.hxen chﬁ&ng trmh nhan aae ke tren. .
. . . [

T

/ - /
~ - Kinh Chao Quy Vi
Ban dich Vxet ngd John E. McCarthy
thd txeng Anh Giam D3¢
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